Race Date

Underground Rail Road 5k
Final Team Results

September 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - CF56 1

Team Score (Places)

1 1579 JOSH MABRY
2 1573  JESSICA JOHNSTON
3 1585 ERIC THOMPSON
4 1586 GRADY THOMPSON
5 1587 GABE THOMPSON
6 1577 RACHEL WACA
7 1578 ERIC WACA
8 1582 JON KNIPPER
9 1583 CARSON FISHER
10 1580 BRAD GAPINSKI
11 1576 BOB JAMES
12 1584 CHAD FISHER
13 1590 JEFF PRUSATOR
14 1574 NICK JOHNSTON
15 1575 DAVID ANDERSON
16 1581  JAMIE MUNSON
17 1589 BOBBI RANSOM
18 1592 JOSH JOHNSON
Team - CF56 2
Team Score (Places)
1 1609 BRAD SNETHEN
2 1691 DAVID BURR
3 1692 STEPHEN TAYLOR
4 1681 DANIELLE COONEY
5 1385 ELISIA ALBAUGH
6 1596 BUTCH VANKEULEN
7 1594  LYNDAL WESNER
8 1610 JILL SNETHEN
9 1648 MICHELLE KEUTZER
10 1606 TRACY FERRELL
11 1607 ANGIE FISHER
12 1605 PAM FRIEL
13 1603 AMBER FOX
14 1658 TINA BRYANT
15 1593  ALEX FEHLHAFER
16 1597 SANDY VANKEULEN
17 1599  JON RANSOM
18 1604 SCOTT FOX
19 1595 DARCI BANKES

Results By Racing Expectations
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
6 21:09.3 21:09.3
27 24:03.0 45:12.3
49 24:07.3 1:09:19.6
73 24:16.5 1:33:36.2
99 24:18.8 1:57:55.0
126 24:24.8 2:22:19.9
154 24:33.5 2:46:53.5
183 24:38.2 3:11:31.7
213 24:53.3 3:36:25.0
245 24:59.2 4:.01:24.3
279 25:13.8 4:26:38.2
319 25:42.1 4:52:20.4
366 26:32.5 5:18:52.9
419 26:59.2 5:45:52.1
475 27.09.4 6:13:01.6
553 29:00.2 6:42:01.8
643 29:57.3 7:11:59.2
756 31:51.0 7:43:50.2
2
46 26:28.6 26:28.6
103 27:12.2 53:40.8
161 27:12.4 1:20:53.3
236 28:39.0 1:49:32.3
319 29:21.0 2:18:53.4
404 29:34.4 2:48:27.9
496 30:02.2 3:18:30.1
589 30:05.3 3:48:35.5
694 31:17.2 4:19:52.7
802 31:24.0 4:51:16.7
918 32:23.7 5:23:40.5
1041 32:59.8 5:56:40.3
1165 33:12.2 6:29:52.6
1290 33:12.5 7:03:05.1
1420 34:36.7 7:37:41.9
1553 35:19.1 8:13:01.0
1688 35:28.5 8:48:29.6
1825 35:53.8 9:24:235
1973 38:21.5 10:02:45.0

09/08/2018 09:55:55



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No

Underground Rail Road 5k

Name

Team - CF56 2
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Team Score (Places)

1611  DANIELLE SALETZKI
1613  SUSAN QUIRAM
1598  SARAH MONIER
1602  MALENA WHEELER
1600 ROBERT WHEELER Il
1601  NICOLE WHEELER
1617  CARIN VAN DEN BERG
1614  JOEL QUIRAM
1615  CAITLIN COOPER
1616  ANGIE LUCAS
1612  WHITNEY LUCAS
- ACE

Team Score (Places)
1416  BOB SCHABOW
1420 TOM WAGNER
1415  ABEL SALAIS
1413  RANDY PRATT
1409  JAMES CRANK
1421  JENNIFER WAGNER
1423  RACHEL ROSS
1414  JERRY REED
1405  BILL BEBEJ
1417  PAMELA SCHABOW
1404  MINERVA ANDRIOTIS
1412  KRIZIA OSORIO
1410  ARACEL MADRIGAL
1407  ANDY BLOOME
1408  JON CARLSON
-MTM

Team Score (Places)
1503 CONNER WORKMAN
1517  AMY RIEDER
1512  LYNDA JOINER
1504 KURT WORKMAN
1510 TRACY SPENCER
1531  STACEY JARGIS
1519  AMY CHRISTIANSEN

Results By Racing Expectations

Final Team Results
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Gend Place
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
2131 40:13.6 10:42:58.6
2295 41:01.9 11:24:00.5
2460 41:.02.1 12:05:02.7
2652 46:45.6 12:51:48.3
2845 46:58.1 13:38:46.4
3039 46:58.9 14:25:45.4
3238 48:03.0 15:13:48.5
3442 48:30.4 16:02:18.9
3698 59:22.1 17:01:41.0
3955 59:24.2 18:01:05.3
4213 59:24.5 19:00:29.9
3

59 27:13.2 27:13.2
126 27:48.0 55:01.2
202 28:49.6 1:23:50.8
279 28:50.3 1:52:41.1
410 35:00.8 2:27:41.9
577 41:22.8 3:09:04.8
745 41:23.7 3:50:28.6
921 43:35.5 4:34:04.1
1111 46:39.3 5:20:43.4
1312 48:11.5 6:08:55.0
1524 50:18.6 6:59:13.6
1738 50:21.7 7:49:35.3
2001 1:05:43.2 8:55:18.6
2265 1:06:00.6 10:01:19.2
2530 1:06:02.5 11:07:21.8

4

16 23:26.7 23:26.7

90 28:27.5 51:54.3
202 31:38.7 1:23:33.1
338 35:44.9 1:59:18.0
487 38:43.1 2:38:01.2
644 40:10.8 3:18:12.0
804 40:17.5 3:58:29.5

09/08/2018 09:55:56



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No

Underground Rail Road 5k

Name

Team - MTM
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Team Score (Places)

1530 ROGER JARGIS
1528  SUE FANDEL
1527  RICK FANDEL
1508  JEN ALLEN
1458 CAROL TOWNE
1509  BETTIE JO MAY
1506  ADAM KLEIN
1460  NIKKI SHORT
1518 SYDNEY BISSONETTE
1505  TIM BISSONETTE
1522  TERESA BUYSSE
1459  JEN SMITH
1502 SANDY THOMPSON
1461 CHRIS BISSONETTE
1456  PATTY VLADIKA
1507 BRYAN MULAR
1501 DEB BICE
1514  KEEGAN RAMSEY
1513  TABITHA WARREN
1521  RHANDA PATTELLI
1529  DAWN DABLER
1516  PAM HAND
1457  MARYBETH DEVER
1520  MARY LASURE
1515 HEATHER BURTON
1511  RAY GASKILL
1453  SAMANTHA LYON
1532 JAYCE GASKILL
1523  NINA FEEHAN
1524  ADELEA HUBER
- TAYLORS

Team Score (Places)
1646  COLIN MICKOW
1641  BRIAN TAYLOR
1640 AUGUSTUS SWANSON
1639  JOSHUA TAYLOR
1642  ADDISON BARNES
1638  MARIO TELLO
1645  HANNAH TAYLOR

Results By Racing Expectations

Final Team Results

City
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OAK BROOK IL
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Finish Position -
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Overall
Gend Place
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4

970 41:17.9 4:39:47.5
1150 44:39.7 5:24:27.2
1331 44:39.9 6:09:07.2
1519 45:585 6:55:05.7
1708 46:01.5 7:41:07.3
1913 48:42.4  8:29:49.8
2119 49:18.1 9:19:08.0
2326 49:18.9 10:08:26.9
2537 50:02.1 10:58:29.1
2750 50:18.7 11:48:47.8
2972 51:06.6 12:39:54.5
3196 51:09.1 13:31:03.6
3422 51:10.7 14:22:14.3
3649 51:10.8 15:13:25.2
3877 51:11.1 16:04:36.3
4109 54:11.1 16:58:47.5
4342 54:11.2 17:52:58.7
4576 55:15.4 18:48:14.2
4815 56:42.6 19:44:56.8
5055 56:56.8 20:41:53.6
5299 58:41.9 21:40:35.6
5544 58:41.9 22:39:17.5
5790 59:04.2 23:38:21.8
6037 59:05.5 24:37:27.4
6285 59:12.7 25:36:40.1
6534 59:13.1 26:35:53.2
6784 59:13.4 27:35:06.7
7039 59:15.3 28:34:22.0
7299 1:02:52.9 29:37:14.9
7560 1:02:55.9 30:40:10.9

1 15:45.0 15:45.0

3 18:43.2 34:28.3
17 23:06.3 57:34.6
50 25:12.4 1:22:47.1
99 26:33.3 1:49:20.4
198 31:.03.5 2:20:24.0
304 31:19.8 2:51:43.9

09/08/2018 09:55:56



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - TAYLORS
Team Score (Places)

8 1643 ERIC ANDERSON
9 1644 BREANNA ANDERSON

Results By Racing Expectations

Underground Rail Road 5k

Final Team Results

Inc.

PRINCETON IL
PRINCETON IL

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

M 119 423 32:50.5 3:24:34.4
F 143 566 36:44.1 4:01:18.6

09/08/2018 09:55:56



